South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:34:27 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3693 General Bill, By Keegan and M. McLeod
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 6-11-330 so as to authorize a special purpose
district to contract for storm drainage services with the approval of the governing body of the district.

03/14/91
03/14/91
04/24/91

05/08/91
05/15/91
05/16/91
05/22/91
05/22/91
05/22/91
05/23/91
05/27/91
05/27/91
03/25/92
03/30/92
03/30/92
03/31/92
03/31/92
04/07/92
04/15/92

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-6

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 15, 1991 HJ-2

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 16, 1991 HJ-17

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 22, 1991 HJ-1

Amended HJ-14

Objection by Rep. Klapman, Smith & Cork HJ-15

Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-10

Read second time SJ-15

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15

Amended SJ-43

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-44

Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Tuesday, April 14, 1992 HJ-40
Tabled HJ-42

Page 1 of 1



