

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3693 General Bill, By Keegan and M. McLeod

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 6-11-330 so as to authorize a special purpose district to contract for storm drainage services with the approval of the governing body of the district.

03/14/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
03/14/91	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
04/24/91	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-6
05/08/91	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 15, 1991 HJ-2
05/15/91	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 16, 1991 HJ-17
05/16/91	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 22, 1991 HJ-1
05/22/91	House	Amended HJ-14
05/22/91	House	Objection by Rep. Klapman, Smith & Cork HJ-15
05/22/91	House	Read second time HJ-15
05/23/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
05/27/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
05/27/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
03/25/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-10
03/30/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
03/30/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
03/31/92	Senate	Amended SJ-43
03/31/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-44
04/07/92	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Tuesday, April 14, 1992 HJ-40
04/15/92	House	Tabled HJ-42